
� Orbit Storage Cabinets are a great storage solution for storing files and 

documents.  There is a wide range of storage cabinet choices available 

including Stationery Cabinets, Tambour Door Cabinets, Horizontal and 

Vertical Plan Cabinets, Filing Cabinets, Utility Cabinets, Gun Cabinets and 

Pigeon Hole Units.

STORAGE CABINETS



Innovative Design 
Efficient Installation 

Quality Solutions
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Scan the QR 
code to visit 
the webpage 
for more 
information.

Height/Depth Standard 
Sizes (mm)

Size Options

ColoursHeight Width Depth

Stationery Cabinets 1016 
1950 915 475

Black 
Graphite Ripple 

Grey

Tambour Cabinets
1020 
1340 
1980

900 
1200 500 Grey 

White

Filing Cabinets
720 

1020 
1320

470 620
Black 

Graphite Ripple 
Grey

Utility Cabinets 1830 
1950 915 457

Black 
Graphite Ripple 

Grey

Utility Cabinets are great for 
use in offices, workshops and 
warehouses. The cabinet can 
accommodate long items such as 
brooms, mops, vacuum’s, small 
step ladders. The cabinet is also 
fitted with a hanging rail for long 
clothes, coats and other items.

Filing Cabinets will give you 
smooth trouble-free operation. 
Each Drawer is mounted on 
quality rollers runners for silent 
operation even when it is fully 
loaded. The cabinet is lockable 
and two keys are provided.

Tambour Door Cabinets are an 
ideal solution for space-saving, 
as the doors roll into the side 
rather than swinging out. The 
cabinets are lockable.

Stationery Cabinets are a great 
option for storing files and 
documents. The shelves are 
height adjustable. They are 
constructed from modular steel, 
it is a durable lockable cabinet 
with a powder coat finish. The 
lock of the cabinet is a Cam Lock. 
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